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Event Name Group Status
KCADP at Foster High School Active
Sat  12/13/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Foster High School
Medical Teams Holiday: Christmas Active
Wed  12/24/2025  (All Day)
Seattle
Medical Teams Holiday: Christmas Active
Thu  12/25/2025  (All Day)
Seattle
Medical Teams Holiday: New Years Active
Thu  01/01/2026  (All Day)
14150 SW Milton Ct
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Mon  01/05/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
Oregon State Hospital - Junction City Mental Hospital: Dentists (Dr. Michael
Litchfield, Dr. Timothy Tanada), Dental Assistant (Rosaleen Kosydar)

Portland Care & Connect Active

Fri  01/09/2026  8:30 am - 4:00 pm
A12507

29398 Recovery Way, Junction City, OR 97448
Medical Teams Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Active
Mon  01/19/2026  (All Day)
14150 SW Milton Ct
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Tue  01/20/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
Tauren -Oregon State Hospital - Junction City Mental Hospital: Dentists (Dr.
Michael Litchfield, Dr. Timothy Tanada), Dental Assistant (Rosaleen Kosydar)

Portland Care & Connect Active

Fri  01/23/2026  8:30 am - 4:00 pm
A12507

29398 Recovery Way, Junction City, OR 97448
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Mon  02/02/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
Oregon State Hospital - Junction City Mental Hospital: Dentists (Dr. Michael
Litchfield, Dr. Timothy Tanada), Dental Assistant (Rosaleen Kosydar)

Portland Care & Connect Active

Fri  02/13/2026  8:30 am - 4:00 pm
A12507

29398 Recovery Way, Junction City, OR 97448
Medical Teams Holiday: President's Day Active
Mon  02/16/2026  (All Day)
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Location
14150 SW Milton Ct
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Tue  02/17/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
Oregon State Hospital - Junction City Mental Hospital: Dentists (Dr. Michael
Litchfield, Dr. Timothy Tanada), Dental Assistant (Rosaleen Kosydar)

Portland Care & Connect Active

Fri  02/27/2026  8:30 am - 4:00 pm
A12507

29398 Recovery Way, Junction City, OR 97448
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Mon  03/02/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
Oregon State Hospital - Junction City Mental Hospital: Dentists (Dr. Michael
Litchfield, Dr. Timothy Tanada), Dental Assistant (Rosaleen Kosydar)

Portland Care & Connect Active

Fri  03/13/2026  8:30 am - 4:00 pm
A12507

29398 Recovery Way, Junction City, OR 97448
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Mon  03/16/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
OHA - Burns Paiute Tribe Health Wadatika Health Center Active
Tue  03/24/2026  (7:30 am) 8:30 am - 4:00 pm (5:00 pm)
Wadatika Health Center, 50 Pasigo St Burns, OR 97720
OHA - Burns Paiute Tribe Health Wadatika Health Center Active
Wed  03/25/2026  (7:30 am) 8:30 am - 4:00 pm (5:00 pm)
Wadatika Health Center, 50 Pasigo St Burns, OR 97720
Medical Teams Holiday: Good Friday Active
Fri  04/03/2026  (All Day)
14150 SW Milton Ct
Non-MTI Holiday: Easter Active
Sun  04/05/2026  (All Day)
14150 SW Milton Ct
Care & Connect Team Meeting Active
Mon  04/06/2026  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Medical Teams International Headquarters
2026 Oregon Dental Conference Active
Thu  04/09/2026  (All Day)
777 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
2026 Oregon Dental Conference Active
Fri  04/10/2026  (All Day)
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Location
777 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
2026 Oregon Dental Conference Active
Sat  04/11/2026  (All Day)
777 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd


